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地　　番 ３５７－１

N529D 91021.378 -72320.638
N529C 91021.400 -72317.545
N529B 91019.486 -72315.621
N529A 91016.405 -72315.606
N530A 91016.435 -72310.244
N530 91010.800 -72310.207
N529 91010.790 -72319.327
N528 91010.799 -72327.654
N528A 91021.310 -72327.618

ＮＯ． 種　　類 Ｘ Ｙ

倍　面　積 311.056919
面　　　積 155.5284595
地　　　積 155.52 ㎡
坪　　　数 47.04 坪

地　　番 ３５７－２

H199A 91036.215 -72315.729
H199B 91027.636 -72315.674
H199C 91025.704 -72317.576
H199D 91025.679 -72320.662
N529D 91021.378 -72320.638
N528A 91021.310 -72327.618
N528B 91036.140 -72327.568

ＮＯ． 種　　類 Ｘ Ｙ

倍　面　積 306.141660
面　　　積 153.0708300
地　　　積 153.07 ㎡
坪　　　数 46.30 坪

地　　番 ３５７－３

H198A 91049.220 -72315.812
H199A 91036.215 -72315.729
N528B 91036.140 -72327.568
H200F 91049.145 -72327.524

ＮＯ． 種　　類 Ｘ Ｙ

倍　面　積 306.283680
面　　　積 153.1418400
地　　　積 153.14 ㎡
坪　　　数 46.32 坪

地　　番 ３５７－４

N532A 91076.939 -72320.434
N532 91076.988 -72319.392
H196 91077.408 -72310.650
H197 91060.608 -72310.561
P10 91059.003 -72310.550
H198 91044.474 -72310.448
H199 91033.019 -72310.353
N530A 91016.435 -72310.244
N529A 91016.405 -72315.606
N529B 91019.486 -72315.621
N529C 91021.400 -72317.545
N529D 91021.378 -72320.638
H199D 91025.679 -72320.662
H199C 91025.704 -72317.576
H199B 91027.636 -72315.674
H199A 91036.215 -72315.729
H198A 91049.220 -72315.812
H197A 91062.364 -72315.896
N532C 91066.877 -72315.925
N532B 91075.048 -72317.927

ＮＯ． 種　　類 Ｘ Ｙ

倍　面　積 729.426459
面　　　積 364.7132295
地　　　積 364.71 ㎡
坪　　　数 110.32 坪

地　　番 ３５７－５

H197A 91062.364 -72315.896
H198A 91049.220 -72315.812
H200F 91049.145 -72327.524
H200E 91062.289 -72327.480

ＮＯ． 種　　類 Ｘ Ｙ

倍　面　積 306.205624
面　　　積 153.1028120
地　　　積 153.10 ㎡
坪　　　数 46.31 坪

地　　番 ３５７－６

N532A 91076.939 -72320.434
N532B 91075.048 -72317.927
N532C 91066.877 -72315.925
H197A 91062.364 -72315.896
H200E 91062.289 -72327.480
H200 91076.611 -72327.431

ＮＯ． 種　　類 Ｘ Ｙ

倍　面　積 306.128346
面　　　積 153.0641730
地　　　積 153.06 ㎡
坪　　　数 46.30 坪

総合計面積 1132.6213440 ㎡

分筆予定図２図　面　名

所　在　地
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